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Karen Abraham                kabra13 Heath Gameren hjgam0 Deborah Newitt dnewi1
Esther Alexander ealex13 Michaela Garratt mgarr44 Lynda Nicol lnico2
Susannah Allan stall0 Louise Gibbon GibbonL Justine Noble jnobl40
Brian Allen balle94 Megan Gibson mfair51
Hannah Allinson halli15 Rachel Gilberd rgilb53 James Piercy jpier50
Nooshin Ansari nansa1 Ben Gillett bgil218 Emma Pinto epint0
Teah Argent targe12 Michelle Gough mross163 Lauren Poretlli lport122
Alina Augustin aiban3 Emily Graves egrav18 Flavien Potaire fopot0
Ben Ayers bayer7 Krystal Grant kgran155 Laura Potaka lpota2

Sabine Gulliver sgull12 Jodie Preston jpres97
James Barrago jbarr372 Gayle Price gpric1
Julieanne Beecham jbeec14 Martin Hampson mhamp32 Phillipa Price ppric13
Wendy Bergin wberg3 Shannon Hanson sxhan4 Akari Prior aprio44
Kerry Bevan kbeva5 Joshua Harrison jjhar1 Adam Pryde atpry0
Naomi Birmingham nbirm0 Nathan Harvey nharv33 Shane Purnell spurn1
Vanessa Blackburn vblac13 Suzie Heath sheat89 Rebecca Purnell rmcdo6
Alison Bowser abows2 Damien Hepburn           dhepb2
Mitch Boyce meboy0 Ashley Higgins ahigg3 John Raadts jraa0
Wendy Bramwell wlbra0 Marcus Holm mholm166 Vanessa Redeker vjred0
Ashley Brown ajbro6 Athena Humphries ahump44 Alison Reed areed23
Madeline Browne mbrow899 Kelli Hutton khutt5 Adam Reeves areev54
Jo Buckley jbuck193 Leesa Richardson lrich290
Nathan Burley nburl7 Ben Ingersole binge2 Jacki Rigney jlrig0
Maree Butterworth mbutt85 Wendy Ingram wingr1 Olivia Ritchie omtra0

Nicholas Iturralde npitu0 Tiana Roche troch10
Eleen Calligeros emill124 Andrew Rodger arodg3
Chris Cam ccam0 Sarah Jeffery spars70 Melissa Ruth mruth27
Andrea Cameron-Smith acame100 Caleb Jones cnjon1 Amie Rutherford aruth42
Adam Carmichael acarm1 Dakota Jones djone428 Alina Ryan      aryan159
Catherine Carroll ccarr61 Holli Jones hjone367
Kiran Chandra kchan101 Taryn Saarman tsaar0
Sam Clark smcco4 Elise Kennedy ekenn53 Tony Sandoz amsan0
Thea Cleary tclea49 Jonathan Kim jkim393 Annie Schultz       aschu25
Michelle Cleminson mclem46 Melinda Kingaby mking174 Robert Shepley rshep81
David Colville dcolv2 Glen Klints gklin3 Mitchell Siebenhausen mnsie0
Nick Cooper ncoop80 Andrea Slater aslat50
Jarred Corby jwcor0 Sally Larwill gsone1 Ben Smith bsmit767
Clare Cosovan ccook158 Kelly Lawrence klawr44 Jessica Smoothy jsmoo16
James Courtney jcour74 Tammy Leeuwendal tleeu0 Skye Strand sstra75

Helen Li jxli0 Amando Sutter adsut0
Jenny Dahlenburg jdahl28 Nerida Lindsay nlind54
Jillian Davis jdavi863 Joanna Longley jlong147 Jamie Tarapore jtara21
Clair Doevendans cdoev2 ChristopherLoth cplot0 Holly Taylor htayl204
Emily Donald edona74 Lynne Tipper     ltipp1
Louise Dowling ldowl28 Leigh Markotanyos lemar1
Nicole Dunstan nduns12 Shane Mason                 smaso53 Kylie Venamore kvena4
Vedad Dusinovic vxdus0 Bradley May bmay49 Anousha Vielhauer algil0
Matthew Duxbury mduxb0 Cameron McCarthy cmcca361

Heather McCullough hstra7 Callum Wacker cwack2
Sarah Eastburn sseas3 Garrett McDuling gkmcd0 Jack Warren jwarr178
Regina Edwards redwa108 Lisa McDuff mcduffL Simon Watson swats176
James Elcock jelco4 Deb McGahey dmcga15 Craig Watts cwatt242
Paul Eldridge peldr2 James McGregor jrmcg0 Olivia Weeks oweek4
Anthony Elliott aelli1 Tim McKennariey tmcke89 Casey Westbury cwest195
Hannah-Eve Ellis helli139 Damien McKenzie dmcke29 Jonathan Wieland jdwie0
Laura Ewan lewan2 Piper McPhee pmcph28 Joanne Wolfe jwolf4

Alicia Menzies amenz17 Gloria Woods gdwoo0
Hannah Fairhall hfair28 Bradley Merson bdmer0 Madeline Worner mworn0
Chris Fisher csfis0 James Miller jmill914 Joel Wyatt jwyat52
Trenna Florence tjflo0 Grant Mitchell             gmitc2 Rowan Wyatt rxwya1

Rebecca Moore rgweb1
Jacquelin Morgan jbeat97 Shanks Yang syang90
Jesse Murphy jlmur3 Natalie Yankovic ngyan0
Ainslie Murray amurr2 Ainsley Young ayoun283
Emily Murray emmur0

Amy Zawila alzaw0
Sherry Zhao szhao12
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